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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/przewod-nkt-ydy-3x1-5-z0-450750v-100m-p-90342.html

Opis produktu

Przewdd NKT YDY 3x1,5 zo 450/750V

/100m/

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Liczba zyt

Typ przewodu
Przekréj zyty

Przewdd NKT YDY 3x1,5 zo 450/750V /100m/

e Model:
e Typ przewodu: YDY
e Liczba zyt: 3

Przekréj zyty: 1,5 (n x mm2)

328,97 zt

53651
5907802041079
3

YDY

1,5 (n x mm?2)
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